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57
68
81
82
78
79
80
89
90
58
59
60
61
62
63
69
70
103
104
65
66
67
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
71
74
76
75
77
72
73
84
85
86
87
88

Kovacs Viktor
Deli Katalin
Deli Vince

Kovacsné Réz Boglarka

Kovacs Olivér
Voros Andrea
Vorés Tamas
Voros Vilmos
Ersok Bélané
Ersok Béla
Kovacs Roberta

Halaszné Gottschick Julianna

Kovacs Bence
Halasz Zoltan

Lefter Piroska dr.
Nagy Botond
Nagy-Péter Laszlo
Nagy-Péter Szeverin
Hoffmann Mihaly
Pantya Maria

Szabo Mark Csaba
Szabo Csaba

Szabo Csabané
Széles Attila

Kupecz Attila
Szélené Kollar Agnes
Kupeczné Vid6 Maria
Széles Petra

Széles Réka

Cser Janos

Cser Janosné
Kupecz Gabriella
Cser Attila

Kupecz David
Szabo Levente
Prima Klara

Vincze Akos

Toésér Maria

Vincze Szabolcs
Vincze Gyula

Forgo Zoltan

Forgé Mark

Feseté Péter

Feset6 Rebeka
Fesetd Boldizsar
Feset6né Sipos Judit
Feset6 Borbala

Nagyréde
Jaszapati
Jaszapati
Nagyréde
Nagyréde
Gydngyos
Gydngyos
Gydngyods
Nyékladhaza
Nyékladhaza
Mezd6berény
Mezd6berény
Mezd6berény
Mezd6berény
Jaszszentandras
Jaszszentandras
Jaszapati
Jaszapati
Mezdberény
Mezdberény
Rdézsszentmarton
Rdézsszentmarton
Rdézsszentmarton
Szugy

Csécse

Szugy

Csécse

Szugy

Szugy

Godolls

Godollé

Csécse

Godollé

Csécse
Gyongyos
Budapest
Jaszberény
Jaszberény
Jaszberény
Jaszberény
Jaszberény
Jaszberény
Mezdberény
Mezdberény
Mezd8berény
Mezd8berény
Mezdberény

1974
1974
1952
1978
2002
1968
1939
1944
1951
1951
1999
1954
2000
1951
1955
1999
1967
1999
1951
1959
2004
1971
1973
1964
1969
1977
1969
2002
2002
1957
1962
2000
1981
1998
2001
1946
2002
1974
2006
1969
1995
2006
1977
2006
2008
1975
2006

0:41
1:59
1:59
2:19
2:19
2:33
2:33
2:33
2:36
2:36
2:52
2:52
2:52
2:52
2:52
2:52
2:58
2:58
3:03
3:03
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:13
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:19
3:40
3:40
3:40
3:40
3:40
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